Product Specifications
24” x 48” or 65” or 72” CREDENZA DESK
 August 2024 TS-VARIABLE-24 Deep x 48 - 71 Long
                                                                                          Xenali.com
CAM-2448D-WW (Ai)         RDT-2448D-EX (Aii)
CAM-2465D-WW (Bi)         RDT-2465D-EX (Bii)
CAM-2471D-WW (Ci)         RDT-2471D-EX (Cii)
MDX-2448D-CH (Aiii)
MDX-2465D-CH (Biii)
MDX-2471D-CH (Ciii)
DIMENSIONS:
• Fixed widths:48” (A), 65” (B) and 72” (C)
• Fixed depth: 24”
• Fixed height: 29”
FINISH:
• Laminate Colors, Walnut (i), Expresso (ii), Cherry (iii)
OTHER INFORMATION:
• Maximum durability, strength, and structural integrity
• Commercial construction
• Modern styling to match any décor
• Easy assembly
• Variety of storage options can be added
• Grommets for easy wire access
• Reversible construction for expedient and cost effective
future changes
MANUFACTURES DATA:
• Carton Qty: 1
• Assembly Required? Yes
• Certified Ansi/Bifma standards
• Limited lifetime warranty